LESAK CUP 2022

2022-08-27 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Zaci Il (5km)
start ~ 10:57:57 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 7

category
kluci 228
kluci 229
holky 257
kluci 230
kluci 231
kluci 232
holky 258
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name
FOREJT DANIEL
HANUS LUKAS
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KRUSZ DAWID
MO)JZi§ MIROSLAV
SRETR MICHAL

TRVALCOVA VALENTINA

2025-05-12 14:45:16 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
KB SYSTEM OFFROAD TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
KLUB KOLARSTWA WALBRZYCH
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
CZECH MULTISPORT COACHING

start list

year
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
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